(1]
g 4 FRSO-Mitteldistanz
a* \/\\ Hinter den Sandgruben 5.9.2021

P ﬁoplt_gos&.githe 0.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

André YLIEGEN 11/16 0K,

O.L.V. Eifel

Course : H. Masters D Full result on Webres

Distance : 2300m (Climbing 50m) 1. Ludwig KAUT 0:32:13
2. Christian KRINGS 0:34:04

Time : 1:04:59 (28'15"/km)

3. Alfred RAES 0:35:31

1. 00:03:21 204m 16'25"/km
2. 00:02:48 00:06:09 142m 19'43"/km
3. 00:05:00 00:11:09 88m 56'49"/km
4, 00:13:57 00:25:06 101m 138'07"/km
5. 00:05:38 00:30:44  222m 25'23"/km
6. 00:03:21 00:34:05 172m 19'29"/km
7. 00:06:17 00:40:22 376m 16'43"/km
8. 00:04:12 00:44:34 79m 53'10"/km
9. 00:06:38 00:51:12 163m 40'42"/km
10. 00:04:43 00:55:55 220m 21'26"/km
11. 00:05:47 01:01:42 236m 24'30"/km
12. 00:02:17 01:03:59 132m 17'18"/km
13. 00:01:00 01:04:59 124m  8'04"/km
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